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 August 2020 

 
  

 

Sat, Aug 1  
 

  

 

Sun, Aug 2  
 

  

 

Mon, Aug 3  
 

 

9:00 AM – 9:45 AM  Check In – M. Montoya  

 
 

10:00 AM – 10:30 AM  Mtg. M. Montoya, P. Sitcov  

 
 

11:30 AM – 12:00 PM  Mtg. Commissioner Eudaly  

 
 

12:00 PM – 1:00 PM  Design Week: Civics 101  

 
 

2:30 PM – 5:00 PM  Civic Life Leadership Team Meeting  

 
  

 

Tue, Aug 4  
 

 

9:00 AM – 9:30 AM  Call: N. Ranganathan 

 
 

1:00 PM – 4:00 PM  RBA 2020 Cohort Training 1 

 
 

4:00 PM – 4:30 PM  City Bureau Directors Check-in 

 
  

 

Wed, Aug 5  
 

 

8:00 AM – 8:30 AM  Downtown Protest Graffiti Cleanup 
GT - Civic Life - Protest Graffiti Abatement Check-In 

 
 

8:45 AM – 10:45 AM  Mtg. SWNI offices 
  2:00 PM – 4:00 PM  August Oregon Complete Count Committee Meeting 

  4:00 PM – 4:30 PM  Call: M. Fudge 

 



  

 

Thu, Aug 6  
 

 

9:00 AM – 10:00 AM  Mtg. B. Duncan  
 

 

11:00 AM – 12:00 PM  CHECK IN: P. Birge 

 
 

11:30 AM – 1:00 PM  Bureau Directors Monthly Meeting 

 
 

12:00 PM – 1:00 PM  Check-in: Holloway/Rhee 

 
 

1:30 PM – 2:00 PM  Mayor's press conference  

 
 

3:00 PM – 3:30 PM  Mtg. Commissioner Fritz  
 

 

4:00 PM – 4:30 PM  City Bureau Directors Check-in 

 
  

 

Fri, Aug 7  
 

 

All Day   Furlough Day  

 
  

 

Sat, Aug 8  
 

  

 

Sun, Aug 9  
 

  

 

Mon, Aug 10  
 

 

9:00 AM – 9:45 AM  Check In – M. Montoya  

 
 

10:00 AM – 10:30 AM  Communications Check In 

 
 

2:00 PM – 3:00 PM  Mtg. J. Papaefthimiou 
 

 

4:00 PM – 5:00 PM  Civic Life Leadership Team Meeting  

 
  

 

Tue, Aug 11  
 

 

1:00 PM – 1:45 PM  DCL/DCO FY2021-22 Convo 

 
 

3:00 PM – 4:00 PM  Mtg: J. Johnson 

 
 

4:00 PM – 4:30 PM  City Bureau Directors Check-in 

 
  

 

Wed, Aug 12  
 

 

9:30 AM – 10:30 AM  Mtg: D. Bernstein 

 
 

11:00 AM – 11:30 AM  MEET: T. Garcia  

 
 

12:00 PM – 1:00 PM  Mtg. J. Braaten  

 
 

2:00 PM – 2:45 PM  Check In: A. Williams 

 
 

3:00 PM – 3:45 PM  Check In - Meg/Suk 

 



  

 

Thu, Aug 13  
 

 

10:30 AM – 12:00 PM  P&D Directors Monthly Meeting 

 
 

2:00 PM – 3:00 PM  Mtg: CBO Intro and Fall BMP 

 
 

3:30 PM – 4:00 PM  CHECK IN: P. Birge 

 
 

4:00 PM – 5:00 PM  CPOT Session  

 
  

 

Fri, Aug 14  
 

 

9:15 AM – 10:00 AM  Checkin: BHR/Civic Life 

 
 

10:00 AM – 3:00 PM  CIVIC LIFE EQUITY RETREAT 

 
  

 

Sat, Aug 15 – Sun, Aug 16   
 

  

 

Mon, Aug 17  
 

 

9:00 AM – 9:45 AM  Check In – M.Montoya, D. Dawson  

 
 

10:00 AM – 10:30 AM  Communications Check In 

 
 

11:30 AM – 12:00 PM  Mtg. Commissioner Eudaly 

 
 

2:00 PM – 2:30 PM  Mtg. M. Runkel  
 

 

2:30 PM – 5:00 PM  Civic Life Leadership Team Meeting  

 
  

 

Tue, Aug 18  
 

 

9:00 AM – 9:45 AM  Mtg.  L. John  

 
 

11:00 AM – 12:00 PM  Mtg: J. Enlet/FSM 
 

 

1:00 PM – 2:00 PM  Management Team Meeting 

 
 

4:00 PM – 4:30 PM  City Bureau Directors Check-in 

 
  

 

Wed, Aug 19  
 

 

9:30 AM – 10:00 AM  City Council 

 
 

11:00 AM – 12:00 PM  Mtg: E. Perez/OCF   

 
 

1:00 PM – 2:00 PM  Mtg: M. Juarez  

 
 

2:30 PM – 3:30 PM  Mtg: SUN/Civic Life   
 

  

 

Thu, Aug 20  
 

 

10:00 AM – 12:00 PM  Monthly Budget Check In 

 
 

12:00 PM – 1:00 PM  Check-in: H. Holloway  



 
 

1:00 PM – 1:30 PM  CHECK IN: P. Birge 

 
 

3:00 PM – 4:00 PM  Mtg.: OMSI 
 

 

4:00 PM – 4:30 PM  City Bureau Directors Check-in 

 
  

 

Fri, Aug 21  
 

 

All Day   Furlough Day  

 
  

 

Sat, Aug 22  
 

  

 

Sun, Aug 23  
 

  

 

Mon, Aug 24  
 

 

9:00 AM – 9:45 AM  Check In – M. Montoya 

 
 

10:00 AM – 10:30 AM  Mtg.: M. Montoya, P. Sitcov 
 

 

11:00 AM – 12:00 PM  Stipends Debrief Meeting 

 
 

4:00 PM – 5:00 PM  Civic Life Leadership Team Meeting  

 
  

 

Tue, Aug 25  
 

 

2:30 PM – 3:30 PM  Mtg. M. Montoya  

 
  

 

Wed, Aug 26  
 

 

1:00 PM – 2:00 PM  311 & Civic touch base 

 
 

2:00 PM – 2:45 PM  Check In: A. Williams 

 
 

3:00 PM – 3:45 PM  Check In – M. Juarez  

 
 

4:00 PM – 5:00 PM  Mtg: M. Mundy 

 
  

 

Thu, Aug 27  
 

 

9:00 AM – 10:00 AM  Mtg: M. Minick 

 
 

12:00 PM – 1:00 PM  Check-in: H. Holloway 

 
 

1:30 PM – 2:30 PM  Mtg: C. Nguyen 

 
 

4:00 PM – 4:30 PM  City Bureau Directors Check-in  
 

  

 

Fri, Aug 28  



 
 

10:00 AM – 11:00 AM  MEET: R. Zito 

 
  

 

Sat, Aug 29  
 

  

 

Sun, Aug 30  
 

  

 

Mon, Aug 31  
 

 

9:00 AM – 9:45 AM  Check In – M. Montoya 

 
 

10:00 AM – 10:30 AM  Communications Check In 

 
 

11:00 AM – 12:00 PM  Mtg: Multicultural Hub/W PDX Town Ctr 
 

 

2:30 PM – 3:00 PM  Comms Check In: M. Weeke 
 

 

2:30 PM – 5:00 PM  Civic Life Leadership Team Meeting   
 


